
Prince William County - Garfield Fuel Depot - Plan Pickup List

Timestamp Email Address Prime or Subcontractor Vendor/Company Name Vendor Address Contact Person Telephone NumberContact Person Email Address (If different from

3/5/2025 11:47:47 aadhikari@pwcgov.org Prime Prince William County 9517 Innovation Dr. Manassas, VA 20110 Anup Adhikari aadhikari@pwcgov.org 703-792-6894

3/8/2025 13:31:23 bmarenco@jgcontractorsinc.com Prime J&G Contractorsinc, Inc 8332 Richmond Hwy Boris Marenco bmarenco@jgcontractorsinc.com 5712639730

3/12/2025 9:46:41 ksoutherland@teci.pro Prime Total Environmental Concepts
14750 Sweitzer Lane
Suite 150
Laurel, MD 20707

Ted Bedell tbedell@teci.pro 5713026024

3/17/2025 10:24:06 lbrantley@subtech98.com Prime Subsurface Technologies, Inc. 1130 Business Parkway South Lawrence J Brantley lbrantley@subtech98.com 4108486219

3/17/2025 11:02:27 lbrantley@subtech98.com Prime Subsurface Technologies, Inc. 1130 Business Parkway South Lawrence J Brantley lbrantley@subtech98.com 4108486219

3/25/2025 14:43:58 strindle@tmgworld.net Prime TMG Construction 741 Miller Drive SE Leesburg VA 20175 Steven Trindle 5715938547

3/28/2025 9:19:50 dan.west@jfpetrogroup.com Prime Dan West 757-403-1569

3/28/2025 9:32:42 dan.west@jfpetrogroup.com Prime 757-403-1569 Dan West 757-403-1569

3/31/2025 10:26:14 dan.west@jfpetrogroup.com Prime 757-403-1569 Dan West 757-403-1569

3/31/2025 10:38:55 dan.west@jfpetrogroup.com Prime 757-403-1569 Dan West 757-403-1569

3/31/2025 17:27:10 dan.west@jfpetrogroup.com Prime 757-403-1569 Dan West 757-403-1569

jJF ACQUISITION,LLC dba JF PE 100 Perimeter Park Drive Suite H, Morrisvill

100 Perimeter Park Drive Suite H, Morrisvill

100 Perimeter Park Drive Suite H, Morrisvill

100 Perimeter Park Drive Suite H, Morrisvill

100 Perimeter Park Drive Suite H, Morrisvill


